
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

11 

323 

48 

231 

214 

32 

12 

19 

8. 

8 

73 

777 

315 

59 

27 

23 

123 

69 

28 

92 

112 

14 

69. 

77 

18 

44 

16 

95 

5 

14. 

33 

127 

50 

42 

96 

177 

64 

Name 
Marco VIDOSSICH 

Gimmy VILLAN 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Luca  ZAMATTIA 

Benjamino FURLAN 

Andrea FRESCURA 

Ferdinando PISACANE 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Raniero GIOMETTI 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Miran KOVAČ 

Paolo LOVISOTTO 

Fabio  PORCELLI 

Ugo  GRILLO 

Claudio PELLIZZON 

Milan ŠTIBILJ 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Sauro MAULE 

Stefano  ROMANATO 

Cristian BERGAMASCO 

Benjamin ZEMLJIĆ 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Emil KOTVICA 

Rudy OSTI 

Federico PARRO 

Tonino  FAVERO 

Alessandro TRENTIN 

Nicola GIACINTO 

Ales SMREKAR 

Fabrizio PELLIZZON 

Davide RIGON 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Mauro TONEGUZZO 

Ivan SENJAK 

Class 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

600-750 

Best Tm 

1:33.381 

1:34.079 

1:35.308 

1:36.100 

1:36.110 

1:37.193 

1:37.310 

1:37.328 

1:37.351 

1:37.801 

1:37.845 

1:38.432 

1:38.450 

1:38.516 

1:38.603 

1:39.068 

1:39.399 

1:39.549 

1:39.799 

1:39.924 

1:40.234 

1:40.655 

1:40.718 

1:41.063 

1:41.123 

1:41.222 

1:41.294 

1:42.889 

1:44.327 

1:44.854 

1:45.246 

1:45.782 

1:46.895 

1:47.927 

1:47.990 

1:48.337 

1:49.255 

Diff 

0.698 

1.927 

2.719 

2.729 

3.812 

3.929 

3.947 

3.970 

4.420 

4.464 

5.051 

5.069 

5.135 

5.222 

5.687 

6.018 

6.168 

6.418 

6.543 

6.853 

7.274 

7.337 

7.682 

7.742 

7.841 

7.913 

9.508 

10.946 

11.473 

11.865 

12.401 

13.514 

14.546 

14.609 

14.956 

15.874 

Gap 

0.698 

1.229 

0.792 

0.010 

1.083 

0.117 

0.018 

0.023 

0.450 

0.044 

0.587 

0.018 

0.066 

0.087 

0.465 

0.331 

0.150 

0.250 

0.125 

0.310 

0.421 

0.063 

0.345 

0.060 

0.099 

0.072 

1.595 

1.438 

0.527 

0.392 

0.536 

1.113 

1.032 

0.063 

0.347 

0.918 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

BMW 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 

BMW 

BMW 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 K6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Kawasaki 600 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki 750 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

227 

34 

88 

74 

Name 
Maurizio NACLERIO 

Luca TOMASELLI 

Fabrizio GUION 

Adriano PITTALUGA 

Class 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:52.104 

1:53.282 

1:55.407 

Diff 

18.723 

19.901 

22.026 

Gap 

2.849 

1.178 

2.125 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki K5 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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